
Overall Microporous, Cat.III, Type 5+6, white, size M

item number WL63176

manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

manufacturer item number 27851

order unit 1 piece

content unit 1 piece

colour manufacturer white

Colour white

size M

Other versions
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item number size

WL63176 M

WL49437 L

WL49430 XL

WL49424 XXL
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